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Table 1: Opinion on accessibility of Warden.

L Number of respondents
Opinion Percentage
uG PG Total
Excellent 0 2 10%
Very Good 0 6 29%
Good 13 0 13 62%
Poor 0 0 0%
Very Poor 0 0 0%
Total feedbacks = 21
Chart 1: Opinion on accessibility of Warden.
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Interpretation:

It is clear from the above bar graph that 100% of students are satisfied with the accessibility of
Warden.
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Table 2: Opinion on action taken for ragging.

Number of respondents
Opinion Percentage
uG PG Total
Excellent 4 0 4 19%
Very Good 7 0 7 33%
Good 9 0 9 43%
Poor 1 0 1 5%
Very Poor 0 0 0 0%

Total feedbacks = 21

Chart 2: Opinion on action taken for ragging.
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Interpretation:

It is clear from the above bar graph that 95% of students are satisfied with the action taken for
ragging, and a few percent of students are not fully satisfied.
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Table 3: Opinion on availability of medical facility.

o Number of respondents
Opinion Percentage
UG PG Total
Excellent 2 0 2 10%
Very Good 0 5 24%
Good 14 0 14 67%
Poor 0 0%
Very Poor 0 0 0%

Total feedbacks = 21

Chart 3: Opinion on availability of medical facility.
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Interpretation:

It is clear from the above bar graph that 100% of students are satisfied with the availability of
medical facility.
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Table 4: Opinion on availability of power and water supply.

o Number of respondents
Opinion Percentage
UG PG Total
Excellent 1 0 1 5%
Very Good 8 0 8 38%
Good 11 0 11 52%
Poor 0 5%
Very Poor 0 0 0 0%

Total feedbacks = 21

Chart 4: Opinion on availability of power and water supply.

60% A

50%

40%

30%

Title

20%

10%

0%

Excellent

Very Good

Chart Title

52%

Good
Title

Poor

0%

Very Poor

Interpretation

It is clear from the above bar graph that 95% of students are satisfied with the availability of

power and water supply, and rest of students are not fully satisfied.
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Table 5: Opinion on cleanliness of hostel premises.

o Number of respondents
Opinion Percentage
UG PG Total
Excellent 0 2 10%
Very Good 0 7 33%
Good 12 0 12 57%
Poor 0 0 0%
Very Poor 0 0 0%
Total feedbacks = 21
Chart 5: Opinion on cleanliness of hostel premises.
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Interpretation:

It is clear from the above bar graph that 100% of students are satisfied with the cleanliness of
hostel premises, and a few percent of students are not fully satisfied.
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Table 6: Opinion on Hostel environment for study.

Number of respondents
Opinion Percentage
UG PG Total
Excellent 0 1 5%
Very Good 8 0 8 38%
Good 11 0 11 52%
Poor 0 5%
Very Poor 0 0 0 0%

Total feedbacks = 21

Chart 6: Opinion on Hostel environment for study.
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Interpretation:

It is clear from the above bar graph that 95% of students are satisfied with the Hostel
environment for study, and rest of students are not fully satisfied.
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Table 7: Opinion on overall maintenance.

Number of respondents
Opinion Percentage
UG PG Total
Excellent 4 0 4 19%
Very Good 4 0 4 19%
Good 11 0 11 52%
Poor 0 10%
Very Poor 0 0%

Total feedbacks = 21

Chart 7: Opinion on overall maintenance.
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Interpretation

It is clear from the above bar graph that 90% of students are satisfied with the overall

maintenance, and a few percent of students are not fully satisfied.
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Table 8: Opinion on quality of food in mess.

Number of respondents
Opinion Percentage
UG PG Total
Excellent 3 0 3 14%
Very Good 1 0 1 5%
Good 16 0 16 76%
Poor 0 0%
Very Poor 0 5%
Total feedbacks = 21
Chart 8: Opinion on quality of food in mess.
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Interpretation:

It is clear from the above bar graph that 95% of students are satisfied with the quality of food
in mess, and a few percent of students are not fully satisfied.
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Table 9: Opinion on recreation facility.

o Number of respondents
Opinion Percentage
UG PG Total
Excellent 0 2 10%
Very Good 0 2 10%
Good 14 0 14 67%
Poor 2 0 2 10%
Very Poor 1 0 1 5%

Total feedbacks = 21

Chart 9: Opinion on recreation facility.
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Interpretation:

It is clear from the above bar graph that 85% of students are satisfied with the recreation facility,

and a few percent of students are not fully satisfied.
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Table 10: Opinion on spaciousness of the Room and availability of furniture.

o Number of respondents
Opinion Percentage
UG PG Total
Excellent 2 0 2 10%
Very Good 0 4 19%
Good 13 0 13 62%
Poor 0 2 10%
Very Poor 0 0 0%

Total feedbacks = 21

Chart 10: Opinion on spaciousness of the Room and availability of furniture.
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Interpretation:

It is clear from the above bar graph that 90% of students are satisfied with the spaciousness of
the Room and availability of furniture, and rest of students are not fully satisfied.
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ACTION TAKEN REPORT

IQAC has taken online feedback about womens’ Hostel and the Action Taken Report has

been prepared.

SINo Question

1 Opinion on the
accessibility of Warden.

2 Opinion on action taken
for ragging

3. Opinion on availability of
the medical facility.

4 Opinion on availability of
power and water supply.

5 Opinion on the
cleanliness of hostel
premise

6 Opinion on Hostel
environment for study.

7 Opinion on overall
maintenance.

8 Opinion on quality of
food in mess.

9 Opinion on recreation

facility.

It is clear from the above
bar graph that 88% of
students are satisfied with
the action taken for ragging,

Feedback analysis

It is clear from the above bar graph
that 100% of students are satisfied
with the accessibility of Warden.

Itis clear from the above bar graph
that 95% of students are satisfied
with the action taken for ragging,
and a few percent of students are
not fully satisfied.

It is clear from the above bar graph
that 100% of students are satisfied
with the availability of medical
facility.

It is clear from the above bar graph
that 95% of students are satisfied
with the availability of power and
water supply, and rest of students
are not fully satisfied.

It is clear from the above bar graph
that 100% of students are satisfied
with the cleanliness of hostel
premises, and a few percent of
students are not fully satisfied.

It is clear from the above bar graph that
95% of students are satisfied with the
Hostel environment for study, and rest
of students are not fully satisfied.

It is clear from the above bar graph that
90% of students are satisfied with the
overall maintenance, and a few percent
of students are not fully satisfied.

It is clear from the above bar graph that
95% of students are satisfied with the
quality of food in mess, and a few
percent of students are not fully
satisfied.

It is clear from the above bar graph
that 85% of students are satisfied
with the recreation facility, and a few
percent of students are not fully
satisfied.

Action Taken Report

The Warden is made
accessible to students at
all times.

Strict measures are taken
to prevent any incidence
of ragging taking place in
the College.

The medical center is
maintained.

Measures are taken at
regular basis

Measures are taken to
keep the premises of the
Hostel neat and clean.

Steps are taken to
incorporate good lighting
into the Room and
vigilant to maintain
discipline.

Steps are taken to
maintain the Hostel in all
respect.

The mess is kept neat and
clean.

The recreation facilities
are updated at regular
basis.
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and a few percent of
students are not fully

satisfied.

10 Opinion on the Room's It is clear from the above bar graph The steps are taken to
spaciousness and that 90% of students are satisfied keep sufficient furniture.
furniture availability. with the spaciousness of the Room in order.

and availability of furniture, and rest
of students are not fully satisfied.
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